

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12141/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2006 in RFA No. 134/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

SHYAM LAL BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF ASSAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.I. Jose,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

All the respondents are served by dasti service, however,
nobody has filed appearance till date. List the matter
before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar