

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5348/2009

SHYAM LAL BANSAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[ALL MATTERS LISTED ON 19.03.2018 EXCEPT C.A.NO.5348/2009]

WITH

C.A. No. 8442-8443/2016 (XIV)

(APPLICATION FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 9/2016 FOR
INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 7/2015, 5/2014 INTERVENTION)

C.A. No. 8445/2016 (XIV)

C.A. No. 8448/2016 (XIV)

C.A. No. 8450/2016 (XIV)

Date : 25-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For the parties

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sneha Kalita, AOR

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harikumar V., AOR
Mr. Prithviraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
Ms. Stuti N. Narwal, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR
Mr. Narendra M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Bharuka, Adv.
Ms. Prachi Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Sejal Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Justine George, Adv.
Mr. Narendra M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Prachi Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Sood, Adv.

Mr. P.I. Jose, AOR

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR

Mr. Debojit Borkakati, AOR
Mr. M. Balashivudu, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Akash Dixit, Adv.
Mr. Venkat Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 26.04.2018 as first item.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR